
This report provided free of charge by:

USA Direct Auto

421 Little York Rd
Houston, TX 77076

346-616-1775

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/11/25 at
4:19:59 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 06/07/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

12  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Mississippi

91,695  Last reported odometer reading

2019 DODGE

CHALLENGER SXT

VIN: 2C3CDZAG9KH640079
COUPE
3.6L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
USA Direct Auto

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/DODG/mzpQMOIZdo3oYzW6DM1Yz5OOI0pQeimJyJHNBIoNW8hzQdrkNzAsqU_MfOeAFQEFpYkXtQ0i83_kSa0sRLQVmAh26uZ-83Swn33vGMXFrDyYpCekBaQG9y8y4_t1fSpFWGgNJEAor3-O5U0qq8PvPSXs3Ge95dShwjeCfuxCMYUHHWRF-lOqa1s53cDv7V5K2iJOXRC_Gh3vxIDDv1VCtQ_Z6wyZJXJssmB4CW6O_Vs4fNKSsjF99zIipPQW3EI0-f1z67MzdOU2Nhm5N5qj1EWzFLK1BWsEpjrqHyw56hmY950E1YnYq3jtG-6MZErzurLkKVYdXJgd7cQggMc5G6amGCSHSYywCXtjoCzMNmu1hl5NPv8AQJcyBlvoMr_W7kvgAxa1bTQmH7QBPlTSir4.cfx


Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2019 2023

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 4 mo. 2 years

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas
Tennessee,
Mississippi

Estimated miles driven per year 11,442/yr 27,903/yr

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2019

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
11,442 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA US LLC Original Window Sticker

05/23/2019 6 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

05/27/2019 7 Clay Cooley CDJR
Arlington
Arlington, TX
877-379-0477
arlingtonchryslerjeepdod
geram.com/

4.3 / 5.0

98 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Nitrogen fill tires
VIN glass etching vin etched
Window tint installed
Vehicle washed/detailed

05/27/2019 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

10/11/2019 Clay Cooley CDJR
Arlington
Arlington, TX
877-379-0477
arlingtonchryslerjeepdod
geram.com/

4.3 / 5.0

98 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

10/11/2019 CareGard Warranty
Services, Inc.
Dallas, TX
afgcompanies.com

Service contract issued

10/14/2019 Clay Cooley CDJR
Arlington

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

Last reported odometer reading 38,809 91,695

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/DODG/njAt7CcBBJaoscek9N9-SfmWkALfKz-vEytNeUQ_mbEJffD_W8UWhjRrIbzSvbHHrY4MLYsjo1_V0MVCavbMZ8DU-ZjvcRzsfIzY8uK4J6jlEVnow86gxol8hYMJ7uPBvon9I7e1JB8T5b-EPHEzrTf61iFsRjDZPWU3YemykaZqgiJNNIaNSK94EHNf-_jrhOXdDYEbIQ-6X4RYgkGdKgdM_5VPvxODZ9HHqCScBUMcWiDCGzum_X64cqmprERqVufxX5MMQkK6XKYlkD1_FgWLbjthWpC16wwBjaNhvM7uLhDr8dVlXpD_D8uat1RLkOsvydfYvmW2wZdD8RWLyK-WlovLxhRfgZ3PPBQzFEeqrjttS1YrB6K4q1fwww1SIHACJwWxF9MXPrgMmuFval5RYOWvcw.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/DODG/UQ995hYNzRbBHsI0abPBPa1ULIuYDuQ1bLIMU4GsKGBuhZaN2HMhe3KizBKT3DLMfyV9MJEqA9UG5u_NOs4i9nmy--TAJq1W8mNspethP_i7jJ4eodndicSZDf0lCj7bUYPFBEYp4exphIM-B0-7raA-J0O_l83VvZ5ne0AulJipevlyj9IPehgi7mF7T6rzb-Qgq4JuZ_VdZugNfkJeERCvbWBpcb3VRsrqlij9eFdENX_2EDXg4E96QkO0vKhL3W7CQ3xi48ku4LiIvf_4AcOoh0PVB8537YJNt8rBoZHvoT9M3SszJGkYmWklI-OL9Zvq5zYPtmp9lN4MHrsDi74GFHLHH_KrttDwZHJWiheMIlQC_HCmLMBmK__HAlabwvCoZRr1YfxJMxR8ZgcI0x2r06xbVw.cfx


Arlington, TX
877-379-0477
arlingtonchryslerjeepdod
geram.com/

4.3 / 5.0

98 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

11/19/2019 9 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dallas, TX
Title
#22033743778250042

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

03/13/2020 8,829 Clay Cooley CDJR
Arlington
Arlington, TX
877-379-0477
arlingtonchryslerjeepdod
geram.com/

4.3 / 5.0

98 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Service contract claim
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

10/23/2020 15,422 Clay Cooley CDJR
Arlington
Arlington, TX
877-379-0477
arlingtonchryslerjeepdod
geram.com/

4.3 / 5.0

98 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Service contract claim
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) balanced
Tires rotated

08/31/2021 23,143 Clay Cooley CDJR
Arlington
Arlington, TX
877-379-0477
arlingtonchryslerjeepdod
geram.com/

4.3 / 5.0

98 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Service contract claim
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

05/06/2022 30,297 Clay Cooley CDJR
Arlington
Arlington, TX
877-379-0477
arlingtonchryslerjeepdod
geram.com/

4.3 / 5.0

98 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Service contract claim
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-



3 Customer Favorites

04/06/2023 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

04/10/2023 38,809 Auto Auction Vehicle sold
Listed as a fleet/lease vehicle

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

Owner 2
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle
27,903 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/22/2023 39,251 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Southaven, MS

Vehicle purchase reported
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

08/07/2023 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Southaven, MS
Title #MS1832396032

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

10/07/2023 46,260 Carlock Chrysler Jeep
Dodge Ram of Tupelo
Saltillo, MS
662-842-2277
carlockdodgetupelo.com
/

4.5 / 5.0

294 Verified Reviews

742 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

06/27/2024 67,067 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Tupelo, MS
662-844-3150
https://www.walmart.co
m

4.6 / 5.0

60 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced

07/19/2024 68,929 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Tupelo, MS
662-840-8623
https://www.walmart.co
m

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-



4.4 / 5.0

57 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

07/23/2024 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Southaven, MS
Title #MS1832396032

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

11/02/2024 76,068 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Tupelo, MS
662-840-8623
https://www.walmart.co
m

4.4 / 5.0

57 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

02/01/2025 82,962 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Tupelo, MS
662-840-8623
https://www.walmart.co
m

4.4 / 5.0

57 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

06/07/2025 91,695 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Tupelo, MS
662-840-8623
https://www.walmart.co
m

4.4 / 5.0

57 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

-
-

-

-

-

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
8/11/25 4:19:59 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2019 DODGE CHALLENGER
vehicle (VIN: 2C3CDZAG9KH640079), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
8/11/25 at 5:19 AM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

